VINGA Buscot Horizontal Serving Board
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STYLISH CUTTING/SERVING BOARD THAT WILL BRIGHTEN UP
ANY KITCHEN. THE CUTTING BOARD IS MADE OF FSC®-
CERTIFIED TEAK AND HAS A BEAUTIFUL GOLDEN TO MEDIUM
BROWN WOOD SHADE WHICH DARKENS OVER TIME. THE
BOARD HAS A HIGH OIL CONTENT WHICH MAKES IT VERY
RESISTANT TO DECAY. EQUIPPED WITH A STURDY HANDLE
THAT ALLOWS IT TO BE EASILY MOVED FROM KITCHEN TO
TABLE.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga

Wood

brown

728

CO2 Engraving
900

1075

Gift box
3X30X35
27.5X31.5X36.5
10

4419900000
CHN

2.37

Home & Living
Kitchen accessories
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