VINGA Buscot Horizontal Serving Board



STYLISH CUTTING/SERVING BOARD THAT WILL BRIGHTEN UP ANY KITCHEN. THE CUTTING BOARD IS MADE OF FSC®-CERTIFIED TEAK AND HAS A BEAUTIFUL GOLDEN TO MEDIUM BROWN WOOD SHADE WHICH DARKENS OVER TIME. THE BOARD HAS A HIGH OIL CONTENT WHICH MAKES IT VERY RESISTANT TO DECAY. EQUIPPED WITH A STURDY HANDLE THAT ALLOWS IT TO BE EASILY MOVED FROM KITCHEN TO TABLE.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Wood
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	728
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	900
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	1075
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	3X30X35
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	27.5X31.5X36.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	10
INTRACODE	4419900000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.37
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI